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Born 7/1/2004

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLNLDMO000390479437

Herdbook number
FIN 96550
DNK 252584

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLNLDMO000390479437/HOL

3/5/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds Ha Manfred
Yield 99 45 = e HOLUSAMO00000218300
Udder health 72 47 Oman Justi 7
Conformation 27 13 SIEYHOLUSAMO00012235831 Meier-Meadows EI
3 o)l Jezebel ET
HOLUSAF00001545908
Breed proportions 0
New Ronald
\U[€}s8 HOLNLDMO00077743066
HOL DRK 4
98 2 BEM Jaantje 14

W HOLNLDF000227376731

Jaantje 10

Vlels) HOLNLDF00017147567
2

g"GD Lord Lily

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-19
88
123
97
95
97
94
95
92
108
87
75
98
120
81
105
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