

Born	7/1/2004
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLNLDM000390479437

Herdbook number	
FIN	96550
DNK	252584

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	99	45
Udder health	72	47
Conformation	27	13

Breed	HOL	DRK
	98	2

Sire	Oman Justi HOLUSAM00012235831 3	PGS	Ha Manfred HOLUSAM00000218300 7
		PGD	Meier-Meadows EI Jezebel ET HOLUSAF00001545908 0
Dam	Jaantje 14 HOLNLDF000227376731	MGS	New Ronald HOLNLDM00077743066 4
		MGD	Jaantje 10 HOLNLDF00017147567 2
		MGD S	Lord Lily

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-20							
Yield	88							
Growth	123							
Fertility	97							
Birth	95							
Calving	97							
Udder health	94							
General health	95							
Claw health	92							
Frame	108							
Feet & legs	87							
Udder	75							
Milkability	98							
Temperament	120							
Longevity	80							
Youngstock survival	105							
Saved feed								



faba